SF1246F01

Gestion de cables

1365mm

600mm

min200mm-~max400mm

J L

gsmm

Item No.
Compatible TV:

Dimensiones:

VESA Compatible:

VESA Max:
VESA Min:
Carga:
Material:
Color:
Instalacion:

Base Movil:

Gestion de cables:

Indicador de direccién:

SF1246F01
49-70 Pulg

830x600x1365mm

200x200,300x200,300x300,
400x200,400x300,400x400,
600x400Mmm

600x400mMm
200x200mm
200x200mm

40 kg

Negro con Cedro

Piso

No, Patas de caucho
antideslizante

Si

Si

&2 GLIXCO



